SOFTONE & DECORATIVE

Decorative, softer and better light

34 Live light
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Philips
Softone White

« Softer Decorative Light
« Soft White Light effect
¢ Decorative Shape
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Philips
Softone White Lustre

« Softer Decorative Light
« Soft White Light effect
¢ Decorative Shape
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Philips
Softone Flame/Beige

* Softer Decorative Light
* Soft Flame/Beige Light effect
* Decorative Shape
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Philips
Softone Pastels Lustre
Flame/Beige

* Softer Decorative Light
* Soft Flame/Beige Light effect
* Decorative Shape
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Philips
Softone Terracotta

* Softer Decorative Light
* Soft Terracotta Light effect
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* Decorative Shape
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Philips

Softone Terracotta Lustre

« Softer Decorative Light
* Soft Terracotta Light effect
* Decorative Shape
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Wattage Lifetime Packaging
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Box 20 X 5 Foil
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Box 20 X 5 Foil

Box 20 X 5 Foil
Box 20 X 5 Foil
Box 20 X 5 Foil
Box 20 X 5 Foil
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Order Code

871150036622184
871150036625284
871150036628384
871150036630684
871150036634484
871016317142584
871016307653984
871016307655384
871016307660784

871150036650486
871150036656686
871150036668986
871150036679586

871150036681886
871150036684986

871150002665 137
871150002666837
871150003132737
871150003133437
871150003134137
871150003135837

871150004319150
871150004320750
871150004321450
871150004322150

871150017692937
871150017693637
871150017803937
871150017804637
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SOFTONE & DECORATIVE

Decorative, soft light

Philips
Softone Candle
White

« Softer Decorative Light
* Soft White Light effect
¢ Decorative Shape

|t
Philips
Gold Decorative Candle
twisted

¢ Decorative twisted shape
* Decorative Gold/Amber Light
effect

36 Live light
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Philips
Softone Candle
flame beige

* Softer Decorative Light
* Soft Flame/Beige Light effect

* Decorative Shape

Philips
Gold Decorative Candle
bent-tip

* Decorative shape with
bent-tip

* Decorative Gold/Amber

* Light effect

Philips
Softone Candle
Terracotta

* Softer Decorative Light
* Soft Terracotta Light effect

* Decorative Shape

Philips
Gold Decorative Candle

* Decorative Gold/Amber
Light effect
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Softone Candle
Softone Candle

Softone Candle
Softone Candle
Softone Candle

Softone Candle
Softone Candle
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Decorative Candle twisted 230
Decorative Candle bent-tip 230
Decorative Candle bent-tip 230

Decorative Candle
Decorative Candle
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Candle B35
Candle B35

Candle B35
Candle B35
Candle B35

Candle B35
Candle B35

Candle BW35
Candle BXS35
Candle BXS35
Candle B35
Candle B35
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Box 10 X 10 Foil
Box 10 X 10 Foil

Box 4 X 5 Foil
Box 4 X 5 Foil
Box 4 X 5 Foil

Box 4 X 5 Foil
Box 4 X 5 Foil

Box 4 X 5 Foil
Box 4 X 5 Foil
Box 4 X 5 Foil
Box 4 X 5 Foil
Box 4 X 5 Foil

871150003415150
871150003416850

871150003136538
871150003137238
871150003138938

871150017805338
871150017933338

871150032429038
871150032915838
871150032917238
871150032933238
871150032935638
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SOFTONE & DECORATIVE

Decorative, bright and

\/
!

Clear Decorative Candle

Bent-tip

* Decorative shape with
bent-tip
* Decorative fillament visible

Philips

Frosted Decorative Candle

bent-tip

¢ Decorative shape
* Good quality of light
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Philips
Clear Decorative Candle

twisted

* Decorative twisted shape

—

PHIUps

I

Philips

Frosted Decorative Candle

* Decorative shape
* Good quality of light
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Philips
Clear Decorative Candle

* Decorative shape
* Fillament visible

PHILIPS
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Decorative Candle bent-tip
Decorative Candle twisted
Decorative Candle
Decorative Candle twisted
Decorative Candle
Decorative Candle twisted

Decorative Candle bent-tip
Decorative Candle bent-tip
Decorative Candle
Decorative Candle

Voltage CAP Shape Wattage Lifetime Packaging Order Code

V) (hrs)

230 El4 Candle BXS35 I5 1000 Box 4 X 5 Foil 871150017578638
230 El4  Candle BW35 15 1000 Box 10 X 10 Foil ~ 871150001 159650
230 El4  Candle B35 25 1000 Box 10 X 10 Foil 871150001 160250
230 El4  Candle BW35 25 1000 Box 10 X 10 Foil ~ 871150001 162650
230 El4  Candle B35 40 1000 Box 10 X 10 Foil 871150001 163350
230 El4 Candle BW35 40 1000 Box 10 X 10 Foil 871150001 165750
230 El4  Candle BXS35 25 1000 Box 4 X 5 Foil 871150017534238
230 El4 Candle BXS35 I5 1000 Box 4 X 5 Foil 871150017577938
230 El4  Candle B35 15 1000 Box 10 X 10 Foil  871150001170150
230 El4  Candle B35 25 1000 Box 10 X 10 Foil  871150001171850

PHILIPS
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